callsign

12/26/2022 8:55 EJA816

12/26/2022 9:01 N991ML

12/26/2022 9:27 LN8OLJ
12/26/2022 13:41 N603CD
12/26/2022 14:51 JSL41
12/26/2022 15:00 LXJ379
12/26/2022 15:07 N604GW
12/26/2022 15:20 N85LJ
12/26/2022 15:58 ASP675
12/26/2022 16:33 RLI505
12/26/2022 17:26 FTH47
12/26/2022 18:56 LN8OLJ
12/26/2022 20:36 N212LR
12/26/2022 21:13 N982BZ
12/26/2022 21:44 USC121
12/26/2022 22:14 N40OOKS

ac_type
C700
PRM1
LJ60
C25M
LJ60
ES5P
CL60
LJ60
C25B
H25B
C25B
LJ60
H25B
C525
L35
C550

registration
N816QS
N991ML
N8OLJ
N603CD
N168HL
N379FX
N604GW
N85LJ
CFSNP
N104EJ
N47LM
N8OLJ
N212LR
N982BZ
N353CK
N400KS

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

S Y SIS S SH S S S SU Y S U G GH Y G S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



